RPZ-8  Series  引线式导电聚合物固体铝电解电容器极低 ESR 品
         Extra Low ESR Conductive Polymer Alumin
Solid Electrolytic Capacitors of Radial Lead Type
 特性 Features
¡ 105℃、2000 小时   105℃、2000 hours assured
¡ 高频状态下的 ESR 约为 RPT 的 50%
About 50% ESR less tnan RPT series at high frequency range
¡ 高纹波   High ripple current capability

产品编码
P/N
ESR
100KHz to 300KHz
(mΩ max)
耐纹波电流
100KHz
(mArms)at 105℃
损耗角正切值
(max)
漏电流
(max)
(uA)
尺寸
Size
560 RPZ0E561M0808 6 6100 0.12 280
680 RPZ0E681M0808 6 6100 0.12 340
820 RPZ0E821M0808 6 6100 0.12 410
2.5
1000 RPZ0E102M0808 6 6100 0.12 500
560 RPZ0G561M0808 6 6100 0.12 448
680 RPZ0G681M0808 6 6100 0.12 544 4
820 RPZ0G821M0808 6 6100 0.12 656
330 RPZ0J331M0808 8 5700 0.12 416
390 RPZ0J391M0808 8 5700 0.12 490
470 RPZ0J471M0808 8 5700 0.12 592
560 RPZ0J561M0808 8 5700 0.12 706
6.3
680 RPZ0J681M0808 8 5700 0.12 856
220 RPZ1A221M0808 16 4000 0.12 440
10
270 RPZ1A271M0808 16 4200 0.12 540
16 100 RPZ1C101M0808 28 3800 0.12 320
8X8
 纹波电流频率补偿系数 Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current
Frequency   频率 120Hz≤f＜1KHz 1KHz≤f＜10KHz 10KHz≤f＜100KHz 100kHz≤f＜500KHz
Coefficient   系数 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00

产品编码
P/N
ESR
100KHz to 300KHz
(mΩ max)
耐纹波电流
100KHz
(mArms)at 105℃
损耗角正切值
(max)
漏电流
(max)
(uA)
尺寸
Size
680 RPZ0E681M0812 7 5600 0.08 340 8X11.5
820 RPZ0E821M0812 7 5600 0.08 410 8X11.5
1500 RPZ0E152M1012 7 6100 0.08 750 10X12.5
2.5
2700 RPZ0E272M1012 7 6100 0.08 1350 10X12.5
820 RPZ0G821M0812 7 5600 0.08 656 8X11.5
1000 RPZ0G102M1012 7 6100 0.12 800 10X12.5
1200 RPZ0G122M1012 7 6100 0.12 960 10X12.5
1500 RPZ0G152M1012 7 6100 0.07 1200 10X12.5
4
2200 RPZ0G222M1012 7 6100 0.07 1750 10X12.5
330 RPZ0J331M0812 7 5600 0.07 416 8X11.5
470 RPZ0J471M0812 7 5600 0.08 592 8X11.5
680 RPZ0J681M1012 7 6100 0.08 856 10X12.5
820 RPZ0J821M1012 7 6100 0.12 1033 10X12.5
1000 RPZ0J102M1012 7 6100 0.12 1260 10X12.5
6.3
1500 RPZ0J152M1012 7 6100 0.12 1890 10X12.5
100 RPZ1A101M0812 7 5600 0.07 200 8X11.5
220 RPZ1A221M1012 7 6100 0.07 440 10X12.5
330 RPZ1A331M1012 7 6100 0.07 660 10X12.5
470 RPZ1A471M1012 7 6100 0.08 940 10X12.5
560 RPZ1A561M1012 7 6100 0.08 1120 10X12.5
10
820 RPZ1A821M1012 7 6100 0.12 1640 10X12.5
68 RPZ1C680M0812 7 5600 0.06 189 8X11.5
100 RPZ1C101M0812 7 5600 0.06 320 8X11.5
180 RPZ1C181M1012 7 5800 0.06 576 10X12.5
16
330 RPZ1C331M1012 7 6100 0.08 1056 10X12.5
 纹波电流频率补偿系数 Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current
Frequency   频率 120Hz≤f＜1KHz 1KHz≤f＜10KHz 10KHz≤f＜100KHz 100kHz≤f＜500KHz
Coefficient   系数 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00
导电聚合物固体铝电解电容器 Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor

Current
损耗
Tanδ
(120Hz)
等效串联电阻
ESR
100-300KHz 20℃
(mΩ)
最大纹波电流
Max.Ripple Current
(mA rms)
100KHZ at 105℃
壳号
ΦDXL
(mm)
560 RPT0G561M0812 448.0 0.12 14 4080 8X12
680 RPT0G681M1012 544.0 0.12 13 4840 10X12
820 RPT0G821M1012 656.0 0.12 12 5040 10X12
1000 RPT0G102M1012 800.0 0.12 12 5040 10X12
4
1200 RPT0G122M1012 960.0 0.15 12 5040 10X12
150 RPT0J151M0612 189.0 0.12 30 2780 8X12
220 RPT0J221M0612 277.2 0.12 30 3000 8X12
330 RPT0J331M0812 415.8 0.12 25 3500 8X12
390 RPT0J391M0812 491.4 0.12 16 3500 8X12
470 RPT0J471M0812 592.2 0.12 16 3810 10X12
560 RPT0J561M0812 705.6 0.12 14 4330 10X12
680 RPT0J681M1012 856.8 0.12 13 4840 10X12
6.3
820 RPT0J821M1012 1033.2 0.15 12 5040 10X12
100 RPT1A101M0612 200.0 0.12 30 2200 8X12
220 RPT1A221M0812 440.0 0.12 27 3370 8X12
330 RPT1A331M0812 660.0 0.12 21 4140 10X12
470 RPT1A471M1012 940.0 0.12 15 4510 10X12
10
560 RPT1A561M1012 1120 0.10 14 5000 10X12
68 RPT1C680M0612 217.6 0.10 36 2700 8X12
100 RPT1C101M0612 320.0 0.10 30 2740 8X12
150 RPT1C151M0812 480.0 0.10 28 3260 10X12
180 RPT1C181M0812 576.0 0.10 21 4330 10X12
16
330 RPT1C331M1012 1056.0 0.10 15 5050 10X12
47 RPT1D470M0812 188.0 0.10 28 3400 8X12
68 RPT1D680M0812 272.0 0.10 25 3600 8X12
20
100 RPT1D101M1012 400.0 0.10 15 4500 10X12
 纹波电流频率补偿系数 Frequency coefficient of allowable ripple current
Frequency   频率 120Hz≤f＜1KHz 1KHz≤f＜10KHz 10KHz≤f＜100KHz 100kHz≤f＜500KHz
Coefficient   系数 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00
导电聚合物固体铝电解电容器 Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitor